SCHEDULE FOR GAME COVERAGE 2017

· Proper coverage requires six players (two for the gate, two for the score desk, two for lines)
· Please remind the players doing lines that they may not wear hats and are not to be on their phones 
· Players doing gate should be in gym 30 minutes prior to match start time, the others should be in gym no later than 15 minutes prior to match

Thank-you!!  Please let me know if I messed something up.



DATE			TEAM 		VERSUS		TIME		COVERED BY	
				PLAYING				          

Wednesday, September 13	senior boys	O’Neill/Knoll		6:00/7:00/8:00	     senior girls
Thursday, September 14	junior boys	LeBoldus/O’Neill	6:00/7:00/8:00	     junior girls
Wednesday, September 20	senior boys	Greenall/Riffel		6:00/7:00/8:00	     senior girls
Thursday, September 21	junior girls	LeBoldus/Riffel		6:00/7:00/8:00	     junior boys
Tuesday, September 26		senior girls	Greenall		6:00		     senior boys
Thursday, September 28	junior boys	Riffel/Martin		6:00/7:00/8:00       junior girls

Tuesday, October 3		senior girls	Martin/Riffel		6:00/7:00/8:00	     junior boys
Thursday, October 5		junior girls	Martin/O’Neill		6:00/7:00/8:00	     senior boys
Wednesday, October 18		senior boys	Lumsden		7:30		     senior girls
Tuesday, October 31		senior boys	**O’Neill vs Greenall	6:30/7:30	     junior boys
						**Miller vs O’Neill





POTENTIAL PLAYOFF GAME COVERAGE
· These games will be figured out if/when needed 

	JUNIOR						SENIOR
[bookmark: _GoBack]October 30 	(prelim)
November 1 	quarters				November 6	quarters
November 3	semis					November 8	semis
November 7	finals     (hosted by Miller)		November 10   	finals    (hosted by Luther)
